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2" Annual Heroes Take Flight
Fly-In 5K Results

March 12, 2005

Last Name First Name Time
Imhoff Greg 17:55.88
Davis Kermit 18:42.41

Mclintosh Ben 19:52.72
Rush Bryan 20:29.28

Nieuwenhuise Bart 21:14.80
Duncan Chad 21:20.03

Cummings Scott 21:21.05
Melton Michael 21:37.70
Yates Ben 21:59.50
Stetina Grace 22:05.57

Gottfried Brian 22:56.26
Stewart Dawn 22:57.20

Thomas Jeremy 23:10.62

Carpenter Russell 23:14.88
Cooper Andrew 23:28.93
Timm David 23:44.86

Thomas Jack 23:55.99
Wood Deborah 23:59.49
Jones Jay 24:01.04

Whitaker Ginger 24:18.37
Lien Gail 24:31.56
Noggle Amy 24:55.15

Blakney Carollynne 25:05.13
Hamby Anthony 25:07.64
Shelton Bruce 25:24.91
Routhier Wendi 25:29.98

Alexander Mark 25:41.54
Long Beverly 25:43.92
Hippely Aaron 26:06.01
Shapiro Steve 26:18.01

Williams Steve 26:20.64

Williams Dillion 26:21.35
Pyron Ward 26:24.04
Laney Cynthia 26:31.82
Kittle Paul 26:45.74

Robinson John 26:47.20
Dewitt Jason 27:15.64
Martin  Cody 27:19.02
Martin  Chuck 27:19.57
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March 12, 2005

Last Name

First Name

Dolon
Price
Bullington
Muehlenfield
Alexander
Davis
Davis
Muehlenfield
Phelan
Mapp
Hartman
Crutchfield
Rogers
Young
Rush
Meyers
Cargill
Barnes
Shelton
Edmonson
Colley
Leung
Jones
Ensminger
Stetina
Harrison
Hawken
Hawken
Stumpe
Rush
Shanks
Hudgins
Roberts
Gottfried

Mark
Craig
Nathan
Mitchell
Theresa
Micah
Renee
Emily
Dick
Madeline
Gracie
Todd
Peggy
Kenney
Danny
Mark
Brantley
Judd
Jamie
Tony
Aaron
Gregory
Judy
Brittany
Brittani
Kenny
Sara
Scott
Joan
Jennifer
Jason
Tiffani
Casey
Christopher

2" Annual Heroes Take Flight
Fly-In 5K Results

Time

27:38.91
27:41.25
27:50.43
28:05.06
28:05.57
28:06.07
28:06.62
28:36.25
28:55.15
29:05.06
29:22.94
29:24.32
29:42.37
29:56.70
31:22.41
31:40.22
32:11.58
32:12.26
32:16.10
32:39.98
32:55.98
33:10.87
33:27.16
33:27.79
33:28.40
34:25.83
34:34.17
34:34.96
35:54.27
35:55.11
36:42.24
36:43.02
40:09.00
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	First Name
	Time
	Place
	Last Name
	First Name
	Time
	40
	Dolon
	Mark
	27:38.91
	41
	Price
	Craig
	27:41.25
	42
	Bullington
	Nathan
	27:50.43
	43
	Muehlenfield
	Mitchell
	28:05.06
	44
	Alexander
	Theresa
	28:05.57
	45
	Davis
	Micah
	28:06.07
	46
	Davis
	Renee
	28:06.62
	47
	Muehlenfield
	Emily
	28:36.25
	48
	Phelan
	Dick
	28:55.15
	49
	Mapp
	Madeline
	29:05.06
	50
	Hartman
	Gracie
	29:22.94
	51
	Crutchfield
	Todd
	29:24.32
	52
	Rogers
	Peggy
	29:42.37
	53
	Young
	Kenney
	29:56.70
	54
	Rush
	Danny
	31:22.41
	55
	Meyers
	Mark
	31:40.22
	56
	Cargill
	Brantley
	32:11.58
	57
	Barnes
	Judd
	32:12.26
	58
	Shelton
	Jamie
	32:16.10
	59
	Edmonson
	Tony
	32:39.98
	60
	Colley
	Aaron
	32:55.98
	61
	Leung
	Gregory
	33:10.87
	62
	Jones
	Judy
	33:27.16
	63
	Ensminger
	Brittany
	33:27.79
	64
	Stetina
	Brittani
	33:28.40
	65
	Harrison
	Kenny
	34:25.83
	66
	Hawken
	Sara
	34:34.17
	67
	Hawken
	Scott
	34:34.96
	68
	Stumpe
	Joan
	35:54.27
	69
	Rush
	Jennifer
	35:55.11
	70
	Shanks
	Jason
	36:42.24
	71
	Hudgins
	Tiffani
	36:43.02
	72
	Roberts
	Casey
	40:09.00
	73
	Gottfried
	Christopher



